
籾山

石井

柳田 勝瀬

３負 ３負け

Cコート Ｂコート

２負 ２負

３負 ３負

　

吉田

武田 倉田

優勝 ※県新人大会出場

準優勝 ※県新人大会出場

※県新人大会出場東海市立名和

東浦町立東浦

中学校

中学校

中学校

中学校

阿久比町立阿久比

第３位

東浦 名和

25-17
25-21

乙
川
中

半田市立乙川

25-8
25-13

25-15
25-14

25-13
25-16 19-25

25-10
25-20

25-22
25-19

東浦
（東区２位）

青山
（半田２位）

常滑
（南常知１位）

名和
（東海１位）

25-21
20-25
23-25

富木島
（東海２位）

旭南
（南常知２位）

25-15
25-18

乙川
（半田１位）

阿久比
（東区１位）
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伊藤加 小野

長堀 森本

中川 渡辺

優勝 ※県新人大会出場

準優勝 ※県新人大会出場

第３位

知多市立知多

知多市立旭南

常滑市立鬼崎

半田市立青山

中学校

中学校

中学校

中学校

青山 鬼崎

25-3
25-12

25-16
25-13

11-25
25-11
25-13

25-11
26-24

25-9
25-15

知
多
中

青山
（半田１位）

知多
（知多１位）

25-23
25-17

25-20
25-16

25-16
24-26
25-15

25-7
25-17

18-25
25-12
25-14

25-15
25-12

常滑
（常滑２位）

成岩
（半田２位）

25-10
26-24

野間
（南区１位）

大府北
（大府１位）

東浦
（東区１位）

阿久比
（東区２位）

旭南
（知多２位）

横須賀
（東海２位）

９／９（土） ９／９（土）

加木屋
（東海１位）

鬼崎
（常滑１位）
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